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Dwayne Alexander 

Jacksonville Housing Authority 

1300 Broad Street 

Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Phone:  (904) 630-3825 

Email:  DALEXANDER@jaxha.org 

 

Jerry Anderson 

Federal Consulting Group, Inc. 

17702 E. Cloudberry Drive 

Parker, CO 80134 

Phone: (303) 805-0670 

Email: jerry.anderson@fedcongrp.com 

 

Jonathan Bentz 

Cathedral Development Group 

994 South Columbine Street 

Denver, CO 80209- 

Phone: (720) 891-8377 

Email: jonathanbentz@pag-cdg.com 

 

Harris Block 

Eureka Multifamily Group, LP 

4144 North Central Expressway, #870A 

Dallas, TX 75204 

Phone: (214) 438-5057 

Email: harris@eurekaholdings.com 

 

Bill Boerigter 

Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 

Ten Terrace Court, P.O. Box 7398 

Madison, WI 53707-7398 

Phone: (608) 240-6705 

Email: Bill.Boerigter@bakertilly.com 

 

 

 

Holly Bray 

Love Funding Corporation 

1250 Connecticut Ave NW # 310 

Washington, DC 20036 

Phone: (212) 953-0204 

Fax: (212) 952-1028 

Email: hbray@lovefunding.com 

 

Jeff Brodsky 

Related Management Company, LP 

423 West 55th Street, 9th Floor 

New York, NY 10019 

Phone: (212) 521-6460 

Fax: (212) 593-5793 

Email: jbrodsky@related.com 

 

Orlando Cabrera 

Arnall Golden Gregory LLP 

1775 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, #1000 

Washington, DC 20006 

Phone: (202) 677-4924 

Fax: (202) 677-4925 

Email: orlando.cabrera@agg.com 

 

Mary Corthell 

Beacon Communties, LLC 

Two Center Plaza, Suite 700 

Boston, MA 02108 

Phone: (617) 574-1153 

Fax: (617) 422-0576 

Email: mcorthell@beaconcommunitiesllc.com 
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Morgan W. Cox 

Marquis Group 

5305 Village Creek Drive 

Plano, TX 75093 

Phone: (972) 732-1155 

Fax: (972) 732-6644 

Email: mcox@marquisgroup.net 

 

Raymond Czachowski 

NDC Asset Management LLC 

101 North Dithridge Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15213- 

Phone: (412) 647-7402 

Email: rchow@ndcassetmanagement.com 

 

Jeff Davis 

San Diego Housing Commission 

1122 Broadway, Suite 300 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Phone: (619) 578-7606 

Fax: (619) 578-7344 

Email: jeffd@sdhc.org 

 

Lucie Du 

Du & Associates, Inc. 

7501 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 705E 

Bethesda, MD 20814 

Phone: (301) 652-8778 

Fax: (301) 652-5606 

Email: Lucie.Du@duassoc.com  

 

Joe Engle 

American Apartment Management Co., Inc. 

708 South Gay Street, #200 

Knoxville, TN  37902 

Phone:  (865) 525-7500 x250 

Email:  joe.engle@aamci.com 

 

 

Scott Fireison 

Pepper Hamilton, LLP 

2000 K Street, N.W., Suite 600 

Washington, DC 20006 

Phone: (202) 220-1572 

Fax: (202) 220-1665 

Email: fireisons@pepperlaw.com 

 

Amy Ginger 

County of Fairfax Dept. of Hsg. & Communty 

Development 

3700 Pender Drive, Suite 300 

Fairfax, VA 22030-6039 

Phone: (703) 246-5105 

Fax: (703) 246-5115 

Email: amy.ginger@fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Katie Goar 

Quadel Consulting & Training, LLC 

10 West Market Street, Suite 750 

Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Phone: (317) 656-8808 

Fax: (317) 656-8885 

Email: kgoar@quadel.com 

 

Peter Gray 

Starrett Companies LLC 

70 E 55th Street, 7th Floor 

New York, NY 10022 

Phone: (212) 350-9909 

Fax: (212) 350-9911 

Email: PHG@dvln.com 
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Rob Hazelton 

Dominion Due Diligence Group (D3G) 

201 Wylderose Drive 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

Phone: (804) 237-1888 

Fax: (757) 257-0239 

Email: r.hazelton@d3g.com 

 

Jeff Huggett 

Dominium Management Services, LLC 

2905 Northwest Blvd., Suite 150 

Plymouth, MN 55441-2644 

Phone: (763) 354-5500 

Fax: (763) 354-5519 

Email: jhuggett@dominiuminc.com 

 

Joseph Hughes 

MA Housing Finance Agency 

One Beacon Street 

Boston, MA 02108- 

Phone: (617) 854-1356 

Fax: (617) 854-1028 

Email: jhughes@masshousing.com 

 

Kevin A. Jeremiah 

Philadelphia Housing Authority 

12 S. 23rd Street, 6th Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 19103- 

Phone: (215) 684-4174 

Fax: (215) 684-4163 

Email: kelvin.jeremiah@pha.phila.gov 

 

Michael Johnson, ALCO Management, Inc. 

35 Union Avenue, Suite 200 

Memphis, TN 38103 

Phone: (901) 544-1707 

Fax: (901) 544-1708 

Email: mjohnson1@alcomgt.com 

 

Hans Juhle 

Integra Property Group 

520 Pike Street, Suite 1004 

Seattle, WA 98101 

Phone: (206) 512-8901 

Email: hjuhle@integraprop.com 

 

Dennis Kennedy 

Kennedy Brothers Real-Estate 

5150 Norwich Drive 

Toledo, OH 43615 

Phone: (419) 720-9797 

Fax: (419) 720-9798 

Email: dkennedy@bex.net 

 

Cynthia Langelier Paine 

BLANKROME 

1825 Eye Street NW 

Washington, D.C. 20006 

Phone: (202) 420.2672 

Email: cpaine@blankrome.com 

 

Hannah Lodi 

Cambridge Housing Authority 

362 Green Street, 3rd Floor 

Cambridge, MA 02139- 

Phone: (617) 405-5526 

Fax: (617) 520-6420 

Email: hlodi@cambridge-housing.org 

 

Jerry Low 

Vitus Group, Inc. 

1700 Seventh Avenue, #2000 

Seattle, WA 98101 

Phone: (206) 832-1317 

Email: jerry.low@vitusgroup.com 
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Bob Martineau 

LHP Capital, LLC 

900 S. Gay Street, Suite 2000 

Knoxville, TN 37902 

Phone: (865) 549-7432 

Fax: (865) 549-7400 

Email: bmartineau@lhp.net 

 

Julie McGovern 

Reno & Cavanaugh, PLLC 

455 Mass Avenue, NW, #400 

Washington, DC 20001 

Phone: (202) 783-2800 

Fax: (202) 349-2473 

Email: jmcgovern@renocavanaugh.com 

  

Nan McKay 

Nan McKay & Associates 

6113 W. Sonoran Links Lane 
Marana, AZ  85658 

Phone:  (520) 638-8560 

Email: Nan@nanmckay.com 

 

Carlita Mendez 

CMS, a division of Bremerton Housing 

Authority 

345 6th Street, Suite 200 

Bremerton, WA 98337-1860 

Phone: (360) 616-7260 

Fax: (360) 616-2779 

Email: cmendez@cms-results.com 

 

Steven Miscavish 

Affordable Housing Advisors (AHA) 

2 Towne Square, Suite 450 

Southfield, MI  48076 

Phone:  (248) 415-2600 

Email:  steve@mmaha.com 

Geoffrey Moen 

Standard Communities 

Director of West Coast Production 

1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 395 

Los Angeles, CA  90067 

Phone: (310) 601-4617 

Email: gmoen@standard-companies.com 

 

Susan Monaghan 

Cumberland Housing Authority 

One Mendon Road 

Cumberland, RI 02864- 

Phone: (401) 256-1240 

Fax: (401) 724-1620 

Email: smonaghan@cumberlandha.org 

 

Stephen Niles 

Klein Hornig LLP 

1325 G Street, NW, #770 

Washington, DC 20005 

Phone: (202) 495-7210 

Fax: (202) 842-3936 

Email: sniles@kleinhornig.com 

 

Lorraine J. O'Connor 

Benchmark Management Corporation 

4053 Maple Road, #200 

Amherst, NY 14226-1072 

Phone: (716) 833-4986 

Fax: (716) 833-2954 

Email: LO'Connor@benchmarkgrp.com 

 

Linda Pellegrino 

Rockport Mortgage Corporation 

17 Rogers Street 

Gloucester, MA 01930 

Phone: (978) 675-2010 

Email: lp@rockportmortgage.com 
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Gregory Perlman 

GHC Housing Partners LLC 

15301 Ventura Blvd., #3570 

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 

Phone: (818) 808-0600 

Fax: (818) 906-8385 

Email: greg@ghchousing.com 

 

Richard Pierce 

Housing Management Resources, Inc. 

500 Victory Road 

N. Quincy, MA 02171- 

Phone: (617) 471-7666 

Fax: (617) 471-7690 

Email: rpierce@hmrproperties.com 

 

Wallace L. Scruggs 

HTA Development, LLC 

6851 Oak Hall Lane, #100 

Columbia, MD 21045 

Phone: (410) 381-3990 

Fax: (410) 381-1666 

Email: wscruggs@housingtrust.net 

 

Dwayne Shaw 

CRF, Inc. 

44 N. Girls School Road 

Indianapolis, IN 46214 

Phone: (317) 554-2100 

Fax: (317) 554-2121 

Email: dshaw@crf.net 

 

Neil Shunney 

Davenport Associates, Ltd. 

100 Randall Street 

Providence, RI 02904- 

Phone: (401) 453-9300 

Fax: (401) 861-2540 

Email: nshunney@charlesgate.net 

Michael Snowden 

WNC & Associates 

17782 Sky Park Circle 

Irvine, CA 92614-6404 

Phone: (949) 236-8109 

Email: msnowdon@wncinc.com 

 

Shawn D. Steen 

Quadel Consulting & Training, LLC 

45 Victorian Gate Way 

Columbus, OH 43215 

Phone: (813) 326-2601 

Email: ssteen@quadel.com 

 

Robin Walls 

Houston Housing Authority 

2640 Fountain View Drive, Suite 400 

Houston, TX 77057 

Phone: (713) 260-0501 

Fax: (713) 260-0805 

Email: rwalls@housingforhouston.com 

 

George Weidenfeller 

Telesis Corporation 

101 30th Street, NW, Suite 400 

Washington, DC 20007 

Phone: (202) 333-8447 

Email: gweidenfeller@telesiscorp.com 

 

Susan Wilson 

Novogradac & Company LLP 

11044 Research Blvd., Building C, #400 

Austin, TX 78759 

Phone: (512) 349-3232 

Fax: (512) 340-0421 

Email: susan.wilson@novoco.com 
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Sharon Wilson Geno 

Volunteers of America 

1660 Duke Street 

Alexandria, VA 22314-3421 

Phone: (703) 341-5095 

Fax: (703) 341-7001 

Email: GenoS@voa.org 

 

Mary Wright 

Wisconsin Housing Preservation Corporation 

2 East Mifflin Street, #401 

Madison, WI 53703 

Phone: (608) 443-2099 

Fax: (608) 663-6399 

Email: mwright@whpccorp.org 

 

 

 

mailto:info@hudnlha.com
mailto:GenoS@voa.org
mailto:mwright@whpccorp.org

